
City of South Lyon 
Downtown Development Authority Agenda 

June 12, 2014 
8:30 a.m. 

 

 
Call to Order 
Roll Call 
Approval of the July 10, 2014 Agenda 
Approval of the June 12, 2014 Minutes 
Citizen Comments 
 
New Business 
 

1. Wells Street Parking Lot – Landscaped Island Maintenance & Plantings 
2. Pocket Park – Repairs/Replacement of Street Furniture 

 

Old Business 
  

1. Financial Report 
2. Committee Updates: 

a. Design 
b. Marketing & Promotions 
c. Farmers Market 

 
Tabled Business 
Board Member Comments 
Adjournment 
 

Upcoming Meetings 
 

The DDA Board meets on the 2nd Thursday of the month at 8:30 a.m. at South Lyon City Hall, 335 S. 
Warren. 
 

Board Members 
 

Gary Fagin, Chair    gfagin@southlyoncollision.net   (248) 437-6100 
Holly Gerdom  Co-Chair  holly@thelyon.com     (248) 535-5476 
Susan Stowe, Secretary   susanstowe@comcast.net    (248) 446-6040 
Lynne Ladner, City Manager lladner@southlyonmi.org   (248) 437-1735 
Gene Carroll   gcarroll@neumannsmith.com   (248) 352-8310 

Tracey Hill    tracey.l.hill@gmail.com    (248) 808-4950  

Bill Jarratt     billj@jarrattarchitecture.com   (248) 568-5200 

Marilyn Smith   southlyonresale@hotmail.com  (248) 437-5055 

Cheryl Wickham   contact@divineyogacompany.com (248) 437-9642 
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